I t .2OZ t.
2. W. O.No. VCE / I 6/ 3 4 /2OZO -2 | dated 2 S. I 1.202 l
3 vR cooling solutions Invoice No.vRCS/Or r/2 2-23 dated 17 .05.2022

May 20,2021

Approval and sanction was accorded vide reference first cited note sanctioning an amount of
Rs'6'03,216.00 (Rupees six lacs three thousand two hundred sixteen only) to,,vards Annuar
Maintenance contract (AMC) for 426 TR AC capacity @ Rs.l200l- per TR, for a period of one
year commencing from 25.11.2021 to 24.11.2022

subsequently, reference second cited work order was issued to VR cooring Solutions for
entering into AMC for a period of one year w.e.f.